
6 under Coach Pitch Girls

Schedule for 6 under Coach Pitch Girls

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
  05/16/2006 Tuesday 5:30 PM Crowley Farmington Ponds South Field 2

  05/16/2006 Tuesday 6:30 PM Team 3 Chisholm Ponds South Field 2

  05/18/2006 Thursday 5:30 PM Farmington Chisholm Ponds South Field 2

  05/18/2006 Thursday 6:30 PM Crowley Team 3 Ponds South Field 2

  05/23/2006 Tuesday 5:30 PM Team 3 Farmington Ponds South Field 2

  05/23/2006 Tuesday 6:30 PM Chisholm Crowley Ponds South Field 2

  05/25/2006 Thursday 5:30 PM Chisholm Team 3 Ponds South Field 2

  05/25/2006 Thursday 6:30 PM Farmington Crowley Ponds South Field 2

  05/30/2006 Tuesday 5:30 PM Chisholm Farmington Ponds South Field 2

  05/30/2006 Tuesday 6:30 PM Team 3 Crowley Ponds South Field 2

  06/01/2006 Thursday 5:30 PM Farmington Team 3 Ponds South Field 2

  06/01/2006 Thursday 6:30 PM Crowley Chisholm Ponds South Field 2

  06/06/2006 Tuesday 5:30 PM Team 3 Chisholm Ponds South Field 2

  06/06/2006 Tuesday 6:30 PM Crowley Farmington Ponds South Field 2

  06/08/2006 Thursday 5:30 PM Crowley Team 3 Ponds South Field 2

  06/08/2006 Thursday 6:30 PM Farmington Chisholm Ponds South Field 2

  06/13/2006 Tuesday 5:30 PM Team 3 Farmington Ponds South Field 2

  06/13/2006 Tuesday 6:30 PM Chisholm Crowley Ponds South Field 2

  06/15/2006 Thursday 5:30 PM Farmington Crowley Ponds South Field 2

  06/15/2006 Thursday 6:30 PM Chisholm Team 3 Ponds South Field 2

  06/20/2006 Tuesday 5:30 PM Chisholm Farmington Ponds South Field 2

  06/20/2006 Tuesday 6:30 PM Team 3 Crowley Ponds South Field 2

  06/22/2006 Thursday 5:30 PM Farmington Team 3 Ponds South Field 2

  06/22/2006 Thursday 6:30 PM Crowley Chisholm Ponds South Field 2

Coaches
(Chisholm) 6 under Coach Pitch Girls Chisholm - Coach: Tami Chisholm 447-8984
(Crowley) 6 under Coach Pitch Girls Crowley - Coach: Rick Crowley 949-0888
(Farmington) 6 under Coach Pitch Girls Farmington - Coach:
(Team 3) 6 under Coach Pitch Girls Team 3 - Coach:

Fields
Ponds South Field 2 -
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